
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 16.068

Saturday December 21, 2024--Race 1 Results 16.568

Eaton, CO - DOUBLE CHECK ARENA 17.068

17.568

OPEN
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

Legends Shoot 

Out Qualifier

7 ?? Kayla Jones Flit Stinson 16.068 1D-1 380.00$   1D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

23 N Mesa Kummer Molly 16.098 1D-2 326.00$   Non Member

18 Y Shayda Lesmeister A Hot French Summer 16.248 1D-3 217.00$   1D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

10 N Justine Jobman Glory on the run 16.297 1D-4 163.00$   1D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

33 Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 16.341 1D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

6 ?? Jentry Vandenberg Jobu 16.353

17 N Hadley Zimmerman Ernie 16.363

16 N Tayler Johnstone Flashlight Streakin 16.396

19 Y Casey Zimmerman Guys Keep Sake Lady 16.401

29 N 22253 Naydia Ray Freckled Lena 16.404

17 N Miranda Halcomb Eddie's on the money 16.414

32 Y Cody Adams ZZ Zeke 16.446

3 ?? LeeAnn Ridley DC Eyemafrenchking 16.447

7 N Kate Devore 16.474

38 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 16.479

12 Y Judi Kapperman Out Flying 16.532

25 N Shawnie Mcclaine Tombstone 16.536

41 ?? Teneille Angland Black Power 16.579 2D-1 326.00$   Non Member

3 Y Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 16.590 2D-2 279.00$   2D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

18 ?? Marie Stephenson takemetowonderland 16.620 2D-3 186.00$   Non Member

4 N Sadie Jackson Need Horse Name 16.683 2D-4 139.00$   Non Member

37 Y Yes Sloan Thompson Buzz Gotta Burr 16.697 2D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

Futurity Charli McKune Chick 16.756 2D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

9 N Megan Sharp Red Solo Chex 16.758 Non Member

28 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.760 2D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

2 N 23366 Amy Smith Mavs Classic Passion 16.801

20 N 22254 Brezile Ray VF Mama Stinson 16.869

10 ?? Becky Betschart Starlet Cat 16.886

29 N Molly Allen Mitch Rapp 16.895

24 N LoraLee Ward Need Horse Name 17.000

11 ?? Teneille Angland Captain 17.048

12 Y Yes Casey Stichter KN My First Fiesta 17.086 3D-1 217.00$   3D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

21 N Miranda Halcomb Hanalei Bay 17.096 3D-2 186.00$   Non Member

19 N Kenzy Broadrick hey Fishie Fishie 17.123 3D-3 124.00$   Non Member

32 Y Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 17.190 3D-4 93.00$     3D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

7 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 17.226 3D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

1 Y Ginger Greene Cody's Nu Honey 17.227 3D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

1 Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace 17.246

40 N Sadie Jackson Need Horse Name 17.262

3 N Mesa Kummer Addie 17.285

11 ?? 13595 Amanda Eggleston Ain’t Seen Diva Yet 17.317

21 Y JJ McGill Dutton 17.328

31 ?? Kayla Jones Ginuwine Stinson 17.328

8 N Sage Kohr HP Vitally Slick 17.329

34 N 23366 Amy Smith I dream of dinero 17.338

36 N Yes Ryan Loya Jet 17.424



4 N Ava Wright Colour MeSome Perks 17.545

25 ?? Gabby Ficco Spiderman 17.565

5 N Isabella Flournoy 17.571 4D-1 163.00$   Non Member

38 N 5121 Golda Tharp Guys Red Hot Shot 17.584 4D-2 139.00$   Non Member

3 Y Cody Adams ZZ Razzle Dazzle 17.603 4D-3 93.00$     4D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

30 N 22984 Joey Corder Horse 2 17.617 4D-4 69.00$     Non Member

33 N Sage Kohr Pickin Up Gold 17.657 Non Member

9 ?? Lexie Cortez CD ROCKIN DA CHIC 17.697 Non Member

37 N Audrey Wright Firewater Reba 17.716 Non Member

27 N Ashley Van Pelt Kys hollywood angle 17.748 Non Member

5 N 22984 Joey Corder Horse 1 17.789 Non Member

10 ?? Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 17.870 Non Member

8 N Kyra Miller Tex 17.932 Non Member

11 ?? Judy Whitman Streakin Devine 17.965 4D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

2 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 17.974 4D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

16 Y 21957 Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 18.015 4D Qualifier Mini Shoot Out In April

16 N Charla Ward SLR Lawless 18.063

9 Y 1435 Valerie Elliott Murray 18.228

2 N Tenielle Angland Highbrow Laker Star 18.235

13 Y JJ McGill Spider 18.274

14 ?? Mar McGraw Streakin Lil Buck 18.307

23 Y Cynthia Heitmann Holy Hopper 18.378

22 ?? 5685 Carrie DeAngelo Joaks Cadbury Crème 18.423

33 N Elle Kummer Rosie 18.461

22 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 18.942

19 Y 16550 Karsyn Johnson CF Flit Ya Im Famous 19.078

4 Y Tammi Murphy Star 19.225

34 N Yes Joella Opatril Somebunny is lion 19.389

30 Y 23434 Hayden Thompson Applejack 20.553

20 N McKenny Cherry Sniper Chick 22.778

27 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 23.481

32 ?? LeeAnn Ridley SK Illmakeufamous NT-16.277

6 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous NT-16.382

26 N Hadley Zimmerman Diamond NT-16.636

15 Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle NT-16.638

23 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty NT-16.805

28 N Shay Howard JS Good and Gold NT-16.816

22 Y Maria Thompson Hatch NT-16.861

10 ?? Rachel Spight Kali NT-16.913

4 Y LeeAnn Ridley Texas Ugly NT-16.927

7 Y Abby Carrington ragtimes Smokin Gun NT-16.959

27 ?? Marie Stephenson Joyful Storm NT-17.103

5 N 22114 Crysten Ackley Coyuco NT-17.263

35 Y Myra Masters Limp Bisquit NT-17.270

30 ?? Teneille Angland Holey Phantom NT-17.402

14 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy NT-17.673

13 Y 1435 Valerie Elliott Pearl NT-17.676

24 Y Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz NT-17.844

31 Y Taylor Robson NT-17.892

39 Y Abby Carrington Famous Mystic Jewel NT-17.960

39 Y Shayda Lesmeister French Kissin Famous NT-17.963

TO Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling TO

# of Entries 97

EF 30.00$                 



2,910.00$            

Added $$ 200.00$               

Ttl Pot 3,110.00$            

1D 2D 3D 4D

1,088.50$    933.00$               622.00$                         466.50$       3,110.00$  

35% 380.98$       326.55$            217.70$                         163.28$       

30% 326.55$       279.90$            186.60$                         139.95$       

20% 217.70$       186.60$            124.40$                         93.30$         

15% 163.28$       139.95$            93.30$                           69.98$         

1,088.50$          933.00$               622.00$                                  466.50$             3,110.00$  
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19 Y Casey Zimmerman Guys Keep Sake Lady 16.401 1D-1 131.00$   

17 N Miranda Halcomb Eddie's on the money 16.414 1D-2 78.00$     

26 N Ashley Smith Frenchmen's Roulette 16.556 1D-3 52.00$     

41 Y Charli McKune Chic 16.988

21 N Miranda Halcomb Hanalei Bay 17.096

8 N Sage Kohr HP Vitally Slick 17.329

8 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.379

3 Y Cody Adams ZZ Razzle Dazzle 17.603 2D-1 79.00$     

33 N Sage Kohr Pickin Up Gold 17.657 2D-2 47.00$     

35 N Crysten Ackley Coyuco 17.717 2D-3 32.00$     

16 Y 21957 Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 18.015

20 N Audrey Wright Firewater Reba 18.459 3D-1 53.00$     

17 Y Jasmine Ocken Skips Foxy Aspiration 18.639 3D-2 31.00$     

40 Y Tammi Murphy Star 18.702 3D-3 22.00$     

1 N Amy Smith Guys BostonAbby 18.806

21 Y Ginger Greene RGR Another First 19.326

12 Y Lori Atkins Clam Before the Storm 20.190

6 Y Rajeana Koury Shes Dashin Wright 20.694

6 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 21.167

2 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 21.819

13 Y Peyton Crowder SP FMOUS Sting Rae 34.343

35 Y Deb Stoneham Coppertop NT

15 ?? Jamie Bays SLR Lil Present NT-18.205

11 Y Addison Girdner Red Hot Magic Kitty NT-21.921

TO Y Cathi Hadley Ellie TO
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18 Y Shayda Lesmeister A Hot French Summer 16.248 1D-1 144.00$   

33 Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 16.341 1D-2 97.00$     

29 N 22253 Naydia Ray Freckled Lena 16.404

37 Y Yes Sloan Thompson Buzz Gotta Burr 16.697

28 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.760

20 N 22254 Brezile Ray VF Mama Stinson 16.869

41 Y Charli McKune Chic 16.988

39 ?? Raeley Bays Tuff Dealin 16.993

9 ?? Lexie Cortez CD ROCKIN DA CHIC 17.697 2D-1 86.00$     

1 Y Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 17.857 2D-2 58.00$     



10 ?? Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 17.870

12 Y Madison Gingerich Faith 17.889

36 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.944

18 N Audrey Wright Firewater Reba 17.944

31 Y Norah Parsons Estis 18.433 3D-1 57.00$     

24 ?? Mae Stegman Betti be Reddi 18.636 3D-2 40.00$     

40 N Hartley Audet Rio 19.461

30 Y 23434 Hayden Thompson Applejack 20.553

36 N Lillyanna Zeller Gypsie 21.243

20 N McKenny Cherry Sniper Chick 22.778

29 Y Chloe Carlson Maggie 23.197

14 Y Addison Girdner Drifting to War 45 28.138

15 N Aspen Shultz Kiss The Money NT-18.566
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24 ?? Mae Stegman Betti be Reddi 18.636 1st 51.00$     

30 Y 23434 Hayden Thompson Applejack 20.553 2nd 31.00$     

5 Y Haylee Ramsey Tic Tac 22.666 3rd 22.00$     

25 ?? Andi Bays MCS Blue King 31.359

34 Y Haylee Ramsey Playgirl NT-21.792
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7 ?? Kayla Jones Flit Stinson 16.068 1D-1 483.00$   Legends Shoot Out Qualifier

10 N Justine Jobman Glory on the run 16.297 1D-2 322.00$   

33 Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 16.341

19 Y Casey Zimmerman Guys Keep Sake Lady 16.401

17 N Miranda Halcomb Eddie's on the money 16.414

32 Y Cody Adams ZZ Zeke 16.446

3 ?? LeeAnn Ridley DC Eyemafrenchking 16.447

38 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 16.479

37 Y Yes Sloan Thompson Buzz Gotta Burr 16.697 2D-1 414.00$   Legends Shoot Out Qualifier

28 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.760 2D-2 276.00$   

10 ?? Becky Betschart Starlet Cat 16.886

1 Y Ginger Greene Cody's Nu Honey 17.227 3D 460.00$   Legends Shoot Out Qualifier

3 Y Cody Adams ZZ Razzle Dazzle 17.603 4D-1 207.00$   Legends Shoot Out Qualifier

9 Y 1435 Valerie Elliott Murray 18.228 4D-2 138.00$   

14 ?? Mar McGraw Streakin Lil Buck 18.307

32 ?? LeeAnn Ridley SK Illmakeufamous NT-16.277

6 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous NT-16.382

26 N Hadley Zimmerman Diamond NT-16.636

22 Y Maria Thompson Hatch NT-16.861

4 Y LeeAnn Ridley Texas Ugly NT-16.927

7 Y Abby Carrington ragtimes Smokin Gun NT-16.959

5 N 22114 Crysten Ackley Coyuco NT-17.263

13 Y 1435 Valerie Elliott Pearl NT-17.676


